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2024 FAI JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - F1A individual results

Place Name FAI ID Junior Team Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 F1 F2 F3 Total
1 Mart Valjamae 120598 ]  Estonia F1A 240 240 180 180 180 180 180 235 0 0 1615
2 Kinga Szoke 143156 ] Hungary F1A 240 240 180 180 180 180 180226 0 0 1606
3 Jonas Adametz 134921 ] Germany F1A 240 240 180 180 180 180 180 218 0 0 1598
4  Jan Zajic 131520 J  Czech Republic F1A 240 240 180 180 180 180 180 202 0 0 1582
5 Vojtéch Kornhofer 119559 J  Czech Republic F1A 240 240 180 180 180 180 180 175 0 0 1555
6 Tomasz Jeziorny 140632 ]  Poland F1A 240223 180 180 180180180 0 0 0 1363
7  Marcel Mandziak 109546 ] Poland F1A 240 207 180 180 180 180180 0 0 0 1347
8 Tymon Niezborata 131309 J Poland F1A 240201 180 180 180180180 0 0 0 1341
9 Maya Teodora Tutelea 174755 ] Romania F1A 240 240 140 180 180180180 0 0 0 1340
10 Oskar Leomar 159592 ]  Estonia F1A 240 240 180 180 138180180 0 0 0 1338
11 Evyatar Cohen 163075 ]  Israel F1A 240180 180 180 180180180 0 0 0 1320
12 Réka Guti 108604 ] Hungary F1A 232 240180 180 180 180 117 0 0 0 1309
13 Anat Goldstein 159651 ]  United States of America F1A 240 240 180 108 180 180180 0 0 0 1308
14 Luka Najdoski 162971 ]  North Macedonia F1A 240240180 180180 85180 0 0 0 1285
15 John Mah-Gersting 172440 ]  United States of America F1A 240 140 150 180 180 180180 0 0 0 1250
16 Lars Rink 129838 ]  Germany F1A 240 240 180 180 127 87180 0 0 0 1234
17 Ziv Shevach 163839 ]  Israel F1A 240 93180 180180180180 0 0 0 1233
18 Leonard Donner 168532 ]  Germany F1A 119196 180 180 180 180180 0 0 0 1215
19 Valentin Hasardzhiev 161232 ]  Bulgaria F1A 171240128 180120180180 0 0 0 1199
20 Anna Kornhoferova 167073 ]  Czech Republic F1A 218 240 180 107 180 92180 0 0 0 1197
21 Srdan Vranjes 160982 ] Bosnia and Herzegovina F1A 240240 180 180 74180 96 0 0 0 1190
22 Oscar Thevenon 60233 J  France F1A 229240 180 80180105175 0 0 0 1189
23 Aleksandra Senderakova 119375 ]  Slovakia F1A 168 240 180 180 180180 55 0 0 0 1183
24 Oleksii Kosylo 123646 ]  Ukraine F1A 210240 9180180180180 0 0O 0O 1179
25 Patrik Klobusicky 106629 ]  Slovakia F1A 240210122 64180180180 O O 0 1176
26 Haotian Zhang 172201 J  China F1A 240159180 47180180180 0 0 0 1166
27 Axel Olsson Segerstrom 159289 ] Sweden F1A 240240180 0180180116 O O 0 1136
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Place Name

28
29
30
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33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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44
45
46
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48
49
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50

Mihail Pozharski
Guy Burstein
Ahmed Zili¢

Daniel Peykov
Thomas Chauviteau
Klim Stepanenko
Uliana Kalenchuk
Mirtel Moistus
John Kim

Gergé Vilmos Nagy
Malgorzata Jeziorna
Mykhailo Kovalov
Lili Veronika Csikar
Madeline Ragot
Zihang Zhang
Dmytro Rashkivskyi
Yixuan Fan

Dino Najdoski
Oliver Bozik
Anastasija Borojevic¢
Alex Vasek

Hamza Zili¢
Margad Ganzorig

FAI ID Junior Team

169301
163838
162913
121726
165124
159583
161963
164331
172465
174461
149084
125248
167706
163350
172174
171810
172202
169300
139142
171271
119742
136267
112549
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Ukraine
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China
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China
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Mongolia
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240 210 60 180 180 125 115
171 167 180 145 180 180 82
240 205180 6180180 110
224 240 95 72180180 88
240 41180 180 180 180 66
177 66 180 117 180 180 156
172 100 180 64 180 180 180
240 240 82180180 46 87
240 99 91 180 180 180 62
240 27180 23180 180 180
126 130 91 180 180 98 180
130 240 180 127 35180 85
163 80 23166 180 180 180
240 240 180 3 40175 92
240 63128 108 180 27 180
206 100 180 180 137 22 80
172 88 180 130 95 79 158
52 78180 180 47 180 180
11 240 85180 53 74180
39 60 31 39180180 180
132 94 59100 0180126
5 98 92 16 96 90 77
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Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 F1 F2 F3 Total

1110
1105
1101
1079
1067
1056
1056
1055
1032
1010
985
977
972
970
926
905
902
897
823
709
691
474
0
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2024 FAI JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - F1A team results

Place Team S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Final FO
1 Poland 720 631 540 540 540 540 540 4051 21
2  Czech Republic 698 720 540 467 540 452 540 3957
3 Germany 599 676 540 540 487 447 540 3829
4  Estonia 657 546 540 477 498 540 516 3774
5 Hungary 712 507 540 383 540 540 477 3699
6 Israel 651 440 540 505 540 540 442 3658
7  United States of America 720 479 421 468 540 540 422 3590
8 North Macedonia 532 528 420 540 407 390 475 3292
9 France 709 521 540 263 400 460 333 3226
10 Ukraine 512 580 369 371 395 540 445 3212
11 Slovakia 419 690 387 424 413 434 415 3182
12 Bosnia and Herzegovina 519 505 391 225 434 540 386 3000
13 China 652 310 488 285 455 286 518 2994
14 Bulgaria 395 480 223 252 300 360 268 2278
15 Romania 240 240 140 180 180 180 180 1340
16 Sweden 240 240 180 0180 180 116 1136
17 Mongolia 0O 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
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Place Name

Shalev Evroni
Louison Jacquemin
Cristian Tutelea
Elouan Rigault
Florian Jackel
Uliana Kalenchuk
Eyal Shimshi
Reema Bharadwaj
Adith Alagiri

Petar Cvetanovski
Harri Alfred Koonik
Tia Zheng

Patrik Svorc
Xiangxue Ji
Zachary Parpel
Oleksii Kosylo
Houdong Wang
Ittai Kohavi
Xiangyun Ji

Aksel Karu

Oliwia Szturgulewska
Stépan Ryz
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Lorenzo Morandini
Lara Maria Horak
Jonas Wiesiolek
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Tomasz Jeziorny
Adi Dadosh
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2024 FAI JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - F1B individual results

FAI ID Junior Team

163074
141550
162527
114581
100799
161963
137969
173778
172536
114215
165037
173420
131521
139886
174629
123646
172176
159650
172172
159582
162212
175280
102574
130751
130572
140632
161815
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Israel

France

Romania

France

Germany

Ukraine

Israel

United States of America
United States of America
North Macedonia
Estonia

United States of America
Czech Republic

China

Czech Republic

Ukraine

China

United States of America
China

Estonia

Poland

Czech Republic

France

Germany

Germany

Poland

Israel

F1B
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240 240 180 180 180 180 180 360 386
240 240 180 180 180 180 180 360 382
240 240 180 180 180 180 180 360 380
240 240 180 180 180 180 180 360 357
240 240 180 180 180 180 180 360
240 240 180 180 180 180 180 350
240 240 180 180 180 180 180 345
240 240 180 180 180 180 180 338
240 240 180 180 180 180 180 329
240 240 180 180 180 180 180 277

240 240 178 180 180 180 180
240 240 180 180 180 173 180
240 240 180 180 180 162 180
240 240 159 180 180 180 180
240 240 180 180 135 180 180
240 240 180 180 134 180 180
240 187 176 180 180 180 180
240 186 169 180 180 180 180
240 240 180 162 130 180 180
230 227 180 127 180 180 180
240 160 180 180 180 180 180
240 157 180 180 180 180 180
240 210 180 180 121 180 180
227 185180 156 180 180 180
240 137 180 180 180 180 180
240 240 102 132 180 180 180
240 140 180 180 180 180 129
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Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 F1 F2 F3 Total

2126
2122
2120
2097
1761
1730
1725
1718
1709
1657
1378
1373
1362
1359
1335
1334
1323
1315
1312
1304
1300
1297
1291
1288
1277
1254
1229
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Place Name

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39

Vladimir Ivanco 138784
Aleksandra Senderakova 119375

Bartosz Zukowski 168071
Oleksandr Kozhokaru 168057
Mirtel Moistus 164331
Pavol Fedor 138782
Mykhailo Kovalov 125248
Eduard Bouleanu 160514
Klaudia Kujnischova 119364

Alexia Maria Badulescu 174627

Florin loan Petculesku 174626
Daniel Peykov 121726
Khangal Bayar-Erdene 169827
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FAI ID Junior Team

Slovakia
Slovakia
Poland
Ukraine
Estonia
Slovakia
Ukraine
Romania
Slovakia
Romania
Romania
Bulgaria
Mongolia

Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 F1 F2 F3 Total

F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B

204 152 180 180 180 180 150
240 186 140 180 115 180 180
240 93 154 180 180 180 180
240 136 106 180 180 180 180
240 240 180 180 180 180 1
143 227 180 92 180 180 180
130 240 180 134 180 180 62
150 116 161 137 180 180 172
180 5145119 180 180 180
60 91 163 33 60 120 180
189 0 0 0 O 0 O
o 0 0 0 O 0 O
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1226
1221
1207
1202
1201
1182
1106
1096
989
707
189
0

0

https://model.wings.rs

2024 FAI JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP results

6/10



Place Team
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France

Czech Republic
China

Israel

Germany
Ukraine
Estonia

Poland
Slovakia
Romania

North Macedonia
Mongolia
Bulgaria

2024 FAI JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - F1B team results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Final FO
United States of America 720 720 540 540 540 533 540

720 690 540 540 481 540 540
720 637 540 540 495 522 540
720 667 515 522 490 540 540
720 620 540 540 540 540 489
707 562 540 516 540 540 540
720 616 466 540 494 540 540
710 707 538 487 540 540 361
720 493 436 492 540 540 540
587 565 500 452 475 540 510
450 447 504 350 420 480 532
240 240 180 180 180 180 180

0 0 0 0 0 0 O

0 0 0 0 0 0 O

4133 29
4051
3994
3994
3989
3945
3916
3883
3761
3629
3183
1380
0
0
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2024 FAI JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - F1C individual results

Place Name FAI ID Junior Team Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 F1 F2 F3 Total
1 Yuangu Geng 172175 ]  China F1C 180180 180 180 180 167180 0 0 0 1247
2 Mart Valjamae 120598 ]  Estonia F1C 175180180134 180177167 0 0O 0 1193
3 Emrick Smith 172884 ]  United States of America F1C 138 180 180 180 98 180180 0 0 0 1136
4  Albert Emil Niemierski 143119 ]  Germany F1C 24 180 180 180 180180180 0 O O 1104
5 Xiangxue Ji 139886 ] China F1IC 175180 84180180180 69 0 O 0O 1048
6 Cristian Tutelea 162527 ] Romania F1C 83114 180180180180 74 0 0 0 991
7  Houdong Wang 172176 ]  China FIC 134180180 69180 59180 0 0 0 982
8 Eduard Bouleanu 160514 ] Romania F1C 75180 102 180 180180 81 0 0 O 978
9 Martin Getov 173578 ]  Bulgaria FIC 180128180 96180126 79 0 0 O 969
10 Oleksii Kosylo 123646 ]  Ukraine FIC 113180170180148 82 63 0 0 0 936
11 Zihang Zhang 172174 ]  China F1C 95122 180180180 63 70 0 0O O 890
12 Vlad Buricea 163680 J Romania F1C 180142172 40180131 43 0 0 O 888
13 Klim Stepanenko 159583 ] Estonia F1C 180180148 50 65100 62 0 O 0O 785
14 Harri Alfred Koonik 165037 ]  Estonia F1C 82132 42180161180 6 0 0O O 783
15 Andrii Pshenychnyi 125505 J  Ukraine F1C 180180180180 10 14 20 0 O 0 764
16 Masha Pshenychna 168520 J  Ukraine FIC 143166 31 26 40 9 0 O O O 415
17 Uliana Kalenchuk 161963 J  Ukraine F1C 116111146 3 10 O O O O O 386
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2024 FAI JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - F1C team results

Place Team S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Final FO
1  China 489 540 444 429 540 406 429 3277
2 Romania 338 436 454 400 540 491 198 2857
3 Estonia 437 492 370 364 406 457 235 2761
4  Ukraine 436 526 381 386 198 105 83 2115
5 United States of America 138 180 180 180 98 180 180 1136
6 Germany 24 180 180 180 180 180 180 1104
7  Bulgaria 180 128 180 96 180 126 79 969
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2024 FAI JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - teams aggreggated results

Place Team F1A F1B F1C Total
1 Estonia 3774 3883 2761 10418
2  China 2994 3994 3277 10265
3  Ukraine 3212 3916 2115 9243
4  Germany 3829 3945 1104 8878
5 United States of America 3590 4133 1136 8859
6 Czech Republic 3957 3994 7951
7  Poland 4051 3761 7812
8 Israel 3658 3989 7647
9 Romania 1340 3183 2857 7380
10 France 3226 4051 7277
11 Slovakia 3182 3629 6811
12 North Macedonia 3292 1380 4672
13 Hungary 3699 3699
14 Bulgaria 2278 0 969 3247
15 Bosnia and Herzegovina 3000 3000
16 Sweden 1136 1136
17 Mongolia 0 0 0
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